Llano County Extension Office



January 10, 2020

Business Owners

It's time once again for the Annual Llano County Lawn & Garden Show! This year the show is scheduled for Saturday, April 4, 2020. Our location is Lutie Watkins United Methodist Church, 800 Wright Street, in Llano. The hours will be 9:00 a.m. until 1:00 p.m. We hope you will consider taking part in this event sponsored by the Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service and the Llano Master Gardener Association.

You can become a vendor by buying space for \$30 per space. We provide a 6-foot table and 2 chairs for each space so you can sell your items.

Enclosed is a form to return to us with your information. If you have any questions, call the Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service Llano County office at 325-247-5159 or call Martha Rowlett or Denise Kennedy.

We hope you will decide to join us and sell/exhibit your wares. Because of the limited space for vendors, please respond by Friday, March 20, 2020. Feel free to call with any questions.

Thank you so much for your participation. We look forward to hearing from you and hope to see you on April 4.

Sincerely,

Jamie Osbourn, CEA-Ag/NR Llano County, 325-247-5159 icosbourn@ag.tamu.edu

Martha Rowlett LMGA Co-Chair Person 325-248-3499 Judy Waddell LMGA President 325-248-4867

Denise Kennedy LMGA Co-Chair Person 979-240-9920

Llano County Extension Office Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 1447 East State Hwy. 71 – Unit E, Llano, TX 78643

Tel. 325-247-5159 or 325-247-4849 <u>jcosbourn@ag.tamu.edu</u>

Llano County Lawn & Garden Show Participation Form

	like to reserve a retail space. The fee of <i>\$30.00</i> is enclosed. Make the check payable Master Gardener Association.
	I would like to set up on Friday afternoon between the hours of 2:00 pm and 5:00 pm. The time I will be there to set up is:
	I would like to set up on Saturday. Doors open to vendors at 7:00 am.
Do you need electricity?	? Yes No
Name of Business:	
Contact Person:	
Mailing Address:	
Phone Number:	

Please return this form by Friday, March 20, 2020 to: Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service Llano County Office 1447 East State Hwy. 71 – Unit E Llano, TX 78643